Support at Home Price List



Independence

Personal Care					
	Monday to Friday		0.1	O a series a	Baldia Halia
	Standard Hours*	After Hours	Saturday	Sunday	Public Holiday
Hourly rate	\$114	\$122	\$148	\$179	\$218
Sleepover	Please contact us for a quote				

^{*}Personal Care standard hours are 6am - 8pm.

- > Assistance with self-care and activities of daily living
- Assistance with the self-administration of medication
- Individual social support and respite care
- Assistance to maintain personal affairs

Transport for Independence					
	Monday to Friday				
	Standard Hours*	After Hours	Saturday	Sunday	Public Holiday
Transport (Including up to 10kms)	\$130	\$138	\$164	\$195	\$234
Transport (Including up to 20kms)	\$146	\$154	\$180	\$211	\$250
Transport (Including up to 30kms)	\$162	\$170	\$196	\$227	\$266
Transport (Including up to 40kms)	\$178	\$186	\$212	\$243	\$282

 $^{{}^{\}star}\mathsf{Transport}\,\mathsf{standard}\,\mathsf{hours}\,\mathsf{are}\,\mathsf{6am}\,\mathsf{-}\,\mathsf{8pm}.$

- > The rates below cover travel kms and the support worker's time.
- Escorted services to medical appointments
- Any extra non-travel time (e.g. care or waiting) will be charged separately at the applicable hourly rate.



Everyday Living

Domestic Assistance					
	Monday to Friday				
	Standard Hours*	After Hours	Saturday	Sunday	Public Holiday
Hourly rate	\$112	\$120	\$146	\$177	\$216

^{*}Domestic Assistance standard hours are 9am - 5pm (excluding meal prep and laundry)

- > General house cleaning
- > Laundry assistance
- Meal preparation

Transport for Everyday Living					
	Monday to Friday				
	Standard Hours*	After Hours	Saturday	Sunday	Public Holiday
Transport (Including up to 10kms)	\$128	\$136	\$162	\$193	\$232
Transport (Including up to 20kms)	\$144	\$152	\$178	\$209	\$248
Transport (Including up to 30kms)	\$160	\$168	\$194	\$225	\$264
Transport (Including up to 40kms)	\$176	\$184	\$210	\$241	\$280

- Accompanied/unaccompanied shopping
- > Laundry services
- Accompanied community access

Home Maintenance and Repairs					
	Monday to Friday				
	Standard Hours*	After Hours	Saturday	Sunday	Public Holiday
Hourly rate	We have approved compliant providers available for gardening and home maintenance. Contact us for a quote				

^{*}Home Maintenance and Repairs standard hours are 8am - 5pm.

- Gardening
- > Assistance with home maintenance and repairs



Clinical Supports

Nursing Care

Registered Nurse

	Monday to Friday		Saturday	Sunday	Public Holiday
	Standard Hours [*]	After Hours			
Hourly rate	\$169	\$173	\$224	\$257	\$289
30min	\$126	\$130	\$168	\$193	\$217

^{*}Nursing standard hours are 8am - 6pm.

Care Management

Care Partner

	Standard Hours (Monday to Friday)
Hourly rate	\$135

^{*}Care management costs will be covered by the care management pool



Cancellation Policy

- The notice period for client cancellations is 24 hours.
- A cancellation fee at the full cost of the scheduled service will be billed if the service is cancelled with less than 24 hours' notice or the client is not at home at the time scheduled.
- If a client rejects the offer of a suitably compatible alternate worker and therefore cancels the service with less than 24 hours' notice, the full cost of the scheduled service will be billed.

Allied Health Services

- The notice period for client cancellations for 1:1 services (clinic and in-home) is 24 hours or specified by the provider.
- A cancellation fee at the full cost of the scheduled service will be billed if the service is cancelled with less than 24 hours' notice or the client is not at home at the time scheduled.

Notes

If you wish to choose your own Third-Party Provider to provide services, a 10% administration fee will apply on top of that Third Party Provider's prices.

This information is correct at the time of printing and valid from 1 November 2025. Prices are reviewed regularly and are subject to change.

All prices exclude GST.

GST will be applied to customer funded services.

Seniors Community Care. ABN: $50\,095\,035\,297$





